

## STARTERS

- CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL**<sup>(OG)</sup> (1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 9, 10, 12) 5.95  
fresh atlantic prawns with crisp iceberg lettuce, marie rose sauce & brown bread
- SOUP OF THE DAY**<sup>(OG)</sup> (1, 7) 4.95  
please ask for today's selection, served with a choice of white, granary or gluten-free bread
- BOX BAKED MINI CAMEMBERT**<sup>(OG)</sup> (1, 7) 6.95  
infused with garlic & rosemary, served with bread
- WHITEBAIT** (1, 3, 4, 10) 5.50  
with house tartare & lemon wedge

### TRADITIONAL ROAST<sup>(OG)</sup>

- rib of beef (1, 3, 7, 9) 13.95  
roasted loin of pork (1, 3, 7, 9) 11.95  
leg of minted lamb (1, 3, 7, 9) 12.95  
roast chicken supreme (1, 3, 7, 9) 12.95  
nut roast <sup>(OVG)</sup>(1, 3, 6, 7, 8, 12) 11.95
- with crispy roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding,  
seasonal vegetables, cranberry & apricot stuffing,  
pigs in blankets, cauliflower cheese & rich gravy

### CHEFS PLATTER<sup>(OG)</sup>

- roast chicken, roasted loin of pork  
& leg of minted lamb
- with crispy roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding,  
seasonal vegetables, cranberry & apricot stuffing,  
pigs in blankets, cauliflower cheese  
& rich gravy  
(1, 3, 7, 9)
- 15.95

## MAIN COURSE

- GOATS CHEESE SALAD**<sup>(V)</sup> (1, 3, 7, 8, 10, 12) 10.95  
breaded goats cheese with mixed leaf, roasted pine nuts, redcurrant jelly & house coleslaw
- SEABASS FILLET** <sup>(OG)</sup>(4, 7, 14) 12.95  
in cockle cream sauce with green beans & crushed new potatoes
- COD & CHIPS** (1, 3, 4, 10) 13.95  
with chips, minted crushed peas, homemade tartare & lemon wedge
- LAMB'S LIVER & BACON** (1, 6, 7, 9) 11.95  
with mashed potatoes, seasonal greens, onion gravy & topped with onion rings
- HUNTERS CHICKEN BURGER** 12.95  
chicken breast, coated in BBQ sauce, topped with streaky bacon & melted cheese in a brioche bun, served with fries & coleslaw (1, 3, 7, 10, 12)
- AMERICAN BURGER** (1, 3, 7, 10) 13.95  
handmade burger in a toasted brioche bun with a bourbon glaze, streaky bacon, swiss cheese, burger garnish & gherkin, served with fries & house coleslaw
- VEGAN BURGER**<sup>(VG)</sup> (1, 6, 9, 10) 11.95  
a soya patty & a spicy bean patty with tomato, red onion, lettuce & tomato salsa in a floured bap with sweet potato fries & house salad

## SIDE ORDERS

- ROAST POTATOES 2.25 | CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 2.50 | YORKSHIRE PUDDING & GRAVY 1.95  
CHIPS & FRIES 2.75 add cheese 0.75 | CHARGRILLED GARLIC CIABATTA 2.75 add cheese 0.75  
SEASONAL VEGETABLES 2.75 | HOUSE COLESLAW 2.75 | DRESSED HOUSE SALAD 2.75  
(please ask for side order allergy information)

## DESSERTS

- CRUMBLE OF THE DAY**<sup>(OVG)</sup> (1) 5.50  
with english custard or vegan vanilla ice cream
- STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING**<sup>(V)</sup> (1, 3, 7) 5.95  
with english custard
- CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY**<sup>(V)</sup>(1, 3, 7) 5.50  
with pouring cream
- BROWNIE SUNDAE**<sup>(V)</sup> (1, 3, 7) 5.50  
gluten free chocolate brownie pieces with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce & topped with whipped cream

<sup>(V)</sup>Vegetarian <sup>(VG)</sup>Vegan <sup>(GF)</sup>Gluten Free <sup>(OG)</sup>Optional Gluten Free <sup>(OVG)</sup>Optional Vegan

All menu items as description, substitutions can not be made. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please notify your waiter prior to ordering. Full allergen information available upon request. Game dishes may contain shot. Fish & chicken dishes may contain bones. Some of our dishes contain alcohol, please ask a member of staff for more information.





## EAST ANGLIA PUB Co.

### ALLERGEN MENU KEY

- 1 CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (RYE, WHEAT, BARLEY ETC)    2 CRUSTACEANS (PRAWNS, LOBSTER ETC)    3 EGGS  
4 FISH    5 PEANUTS    6 SOYBEANS    7 MILK (DAIRY)    8 NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, BRAZIL NUTS ETC)  
9 CELERY    10 MUSTARD    11 SESAME    12 SULPHAR DIOXIDES    13 LUPIN    14 MOLLUSCS

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE (OG) OPTIONAL GLUTEN FREE (OVG) OPTIONAL VEGAN

ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.  
OUR MENU DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR WAITER PRIOR TO ORDERING.  
FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. GAME DISHES MAY CONTAIN SHOT. FISH & CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. SOME OF OUR DISHES CONTAIN ALCOHOL.  
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION.

